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ACADEMIC CUM HOLIDAY CALENDER 2023-2024

APRIL
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
05/04/2023 Wednesday New session begins (Assembly To Be Conducted By Teachers)
07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday
09/04/2023 Sunday Easter Sunday
14/04/2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti
15/04/2023 Saturday English Essay Writing {Class IV- X), English Spelling Bee (Class I-111}
Activity Class (Nur To UKG)
21/04/2023 Friday Eid Holiday Begin
22/04/2023 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitar / Earth Day  (Holiday)
24/04/2023 Monday Holiday
25/04/2023 Tuesday Classes Resumes After Eid Holiday
29/04/2023 Saturday Monthly Test (S.St and Maths)
MAY
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01/05/2023 Monday Monthly Test (English and Science)/ International Workers day
02/05/2023 Tuesday Monthlty Test (Hindi)
06/05/2023 Saturday Drawing Competition (Nur to V) Rangoli Making Class (Vlto
X)
09/05/2023 Tuesday Rabindranath Jayanti
13/05/2023 Saturday Hindi Debate competition
20/05/2023 Saturday Quiz Competition (V and VI, VIl and VIII, IX and X)
22/05/2023 Monday Summer Holidays Begin (22 May To 18 June)
JUNE
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
05/06/2023 Monday World Environment day
19/06/2023 Monday School Re-Opens (Morning Class)
. 21/06/2023 Wednesday International Yoga day
24/06/2023 Saturday Hindi Essay Writing Competition (Class VI-X) Hindi Story Writing (Class
1-V)
29/06/2023 Thursday Eid-ul-Adha (Bakrid) (Holiday)
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JULY

DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01/07/2023 Saturday Monthly test {Science and Maths)
03/07/2023 Monday Monthly Test (English and S.5t)
04/07/2023 Tuesday Monthly Test (Hindi)
08/07/2023 Saturday Art and Craft Competition (Nur to VI) .Writing a paragraph on the
historical monuments of Ancient India (Class VIl to X)
10/07/2023 Monday 1% Periodic Test Begin
16/07/2023 Sunday Parents Teacher Meeting
28/07/2023 Friday Muharram (Holiday)
29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram (Holiday)
31/07/2023 Monday Classes Resume
AUGUST
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
05/08/2023 Saturday Tree Plantation Programme
15/08/2023 Tuesday independence Day
19/08/2023 Saturday Maths and Science Quiz Competition (Class V,VI: VILVIII:IX,X)
26/08/2023 Saturday Speech on (The Great Freedom Fighters of india) (Class VIIl To X)
30/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan {Holiday)
31/08/2023 Thursday
SEPTEMBER
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
05/09/2023 Tuesday Teachers Day
07/09/2023 Thursday Krishna Janamastami (Holiday)
09/09/2023 Saturday First Term Exam Begin (Class Nur to X)
19/09/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi
28/09/2023 Thursday Eid-E-Milad (Holiday)
30/09/2023 Saturday English Elocution (IV and V) (VI and VII) {VIII, IX and X) 1*° Round
OCTOBER
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
02/10/2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
07/10/2023 Saturday English Elocution Final Round
08/10/2023 Sunday First Term Progressive Report Distribution (Nur To X)
15/10/2023 Sunday Picnic (Class 1 To V)
17/10/2023 Tuesday Sir Syed Ahmad Khan Day
21/10/2023 Saturday Maha Saptami
22/10/2023 Sunday Maha Ashtami  (Holiday)
23/10/2023 Monday Maha Navami  (Holiday)
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dussehra (Holiday)
25/10/2023 Wednesday (Holiday)
26/10/2023 Thursday Classes Resumes (Nur to X)
29/10/2023 Sunday Picnic (Class Nur To Ukg)




NOVEMBER

DATE DAY ACTIVITY
04/11/2023 Saturday Hindi Elocution (1V,V) {(VI,VII} (VIII, IX and X) First Round
11/11/2023 Saturday Maulana Azad day
12/11/2023 Sunday Deepawali
13/11/2023 Monday Holiday
14/11/2023 Tuesday Childrens’ day/ Nehru day
15/11/2023 Wednesday Bhai Duj/ Chitragupt Puja
19/11/2023 Sunday Chhat Puja (Evening)
20/11/2023 Monday Chhat Puja (Morning) Holiday
25/11/2023 Saturday Hindi Elocution Final Round
27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti/Sports day Preparation Begin

DECEMBER
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
02/12/2023 Saturday Monthly Test
04/12/2023 Monday Monthly Test
05/12/2023 Tuesday Monthly Test
23/12/2023 Saturday Annual Sports Day 2023 celeberation
25/12/2023 Monday Christmas (Holiday)
30/12/2023 Saturday Hindi Essay writing Competition (Class IV to X) English writing (Nur

. to 1)
JANUARY

DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01/01/2024 Monday New Year (Holiday)
02/01/2024 Tuesday (Holiday)
08/01/2024 Monday Periodic Test Begin (Nur To IX) ;(Pre Board Exam For Class X Begin)
20/01/2024 Saturday Art and Science Exhibition (Class IV to 1X) Drawing Exhibition {Class

Nur to 111)
23/01/2024 Tuesday Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day

FEBRUARY

DATE DAY ACTIVITY
14/02/2024 Wednesday Vasant Panchami (Holiday)
24/02/2024 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
29/02/2024 Thursday Final Term Exam Begin (Class Nur to IX)




MARCH

DATE DAY ACTIVITY

08/03/2024 Friday Maha Shiv Ratri  (Holiday)

17/03/2024 Sunday Final Term Progressive Report Distibution (Nur to IX)
25/03/2024 Monday Holi

29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday

31/03/2024 Sunday Easter Sunday
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